

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 1327/2014
a/w connected IAs.

Mahesh Chander

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. R.P. Sharma, Advocate.

Vs

State of J&K and ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE**

ORDER

30.11.2021

Pleadings be completed within eight weeks.

List again on 25.02.2022.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

Jammu
30.11.2021
Ram Krishan

